LM111QML
LM111QML Voltage Comparator
Literature Number: SNOSAJ4B
June 30, 2008
LM111QML
Voltage Comparator
General Description
The LM111 is a voltage comparator that has input currents

■ Offset voltage null capability
■ Strobe capability
Ordering Information
NS PART NUMBER SMD PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
LM111E-SMD 5962-8687701Q2A E20A 20LD Leadless Chip Carrier
LM111H-SMD 5962-8687701QGA H08C 8LD TO-99 Metal Can
LM111J-8-SMD 5962-8687701QPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
LM111WG-SMD 5962-8687701QZA WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM111E/883  E20A 20LD Leadless Chip Carrier
LM111H/883  H08C 8LD TO-99 Metal Can
LM111J-8/883  J08A 8LD CERDIP
LM111J/883  J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM111W/883  W10A 10LD CERPACK
LM111WG/883  WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM111HLQMLV (Note 12)
High Dose Rate ONLY
5962L0052401VGA
50k rd(Si)
H08C 8LD TO-99 Metal Can
LM111J-8LQMLV (Note 12)
High Dose Rate ONLY
5962L0052401VPA
50k rd(Si)
J08A 8LD CERDIP
LM111WGLQMLV (Note 12)
High Dose Rate ONLY
5962L0052401VZA
50k rd(Si)
WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM111WLQMLV (Note 12)
High Dose Rate ONLY
5962L0052401VHA
50k rd(Si)
W10A 10LD CERPACK
LM111HRLQMLV (Note 14)
ELDRS Free ONLY
5962R0052402VGA
100k rd(Si)
H08C 8LD TO-99 Metal Can
LM111J-8RLQMLV (Note 14)
ELDRS Free ONLY
5962R0052402VPA
100k rd(Si)
J08A 8LD CERDIP
LM111WGRLQMLV (Note 14)
ELDRS Free ONLY
5962R0052402VZA
100k rd(Si)
WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM111WRLQMLV (Note 14)
ELDRS Free ONLY
5962R0052402VHA
100k rd(Si)
W10A 10LD CERPACK